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1 28 Sergio Batista CAN AM X3R T1 5 Lp. in 35:21.346 4 Lp. in 27:29.162 9 01:02:50.508 - -

2 134 Sergio Vaz / Francisco Vaz Team Caramulo POLARIS PRO R T1 5 Lp. in 35:46.781 4 Lp. in 28:26.645 9 01:04:13.426 1:22.918 1:22.918

3 17 Rafael Caseiro / Manuel Brardo Alpendre Do Rio CAN AM X3R T1 5 Lp. in 36:57.179 4 Lp. in 29:21.544 9 01:06:18.723 3:28.215 2:05.297

4 15 Bruno Martins Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 T1 5 Lp. in 37:53.752 4 Lp. in 29:18.988 9 01:07:12.740 4:22.232 54.017

5 113 Vitor Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team CAN AM X3 R Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:25.346 4 Lp. in 29:50.483 9 01:07:15.829 4:25.321 3.089

6 114 Rui Pereira / Pedro Monica Electrexcompeticion CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:23.344 4 Lp. in 30:53.673 9 01:08:17.017 5:26.509 1:01.188

7 19 Emanuel Luz / Soraia Chambel Repower 4X4 CAN AM X3 T1 5 Lp. in 36:21.712 4 Lp. in 32:47.929 9 01:09:09.641 6:19.133 52.624

8 112 Jose Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:19.765 4 Lp. in 30:53.589 9 01:09:13.354 6:22.846 3.713

9 117 Hermenegildo Santos Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:55.832 4 Lp. in 30:26.860 9 01:09:22.692 6:32.184 9.338

10 122 João Paulo Santos / Anne Santos Jpvs Racing CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:10.578 4 Lp. in 30:21.874 9 01:09:32.452 6:41.944 9.760

11 120 Mario Lampreia Silva / Rogerio … Lampreiauto CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:49.966 4 Lp. in 30:42.460 9 01:10:32.426 7:41.918 59.974

12 128 Diogo Francisco / Daniel Andrade Brm Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 39:47.131 4 Lp. in 31:03.958 9 01:10:51.089 8:00.581 18.663

13 116 Luis Martins Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 XRS Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:16.932 4 Lp. in 33:01.226 9 01:11:18.158 8:27.650 27.069

14 130 Adelino Oliveira / Ezequiel Frag… POLARIS RZR 1000 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 41:01.074 4 Lp. in 31:48.304 9 01:12:49.378 9:58.870 1:31.220

15 18 Paulo Caseiro Alpendre Do Rio YAMAHA YXZ1000 T2 5 Lp. in 41:40.571 4 Lp. in 32:51.609 9 01:14:32.180 11:41.672 1:42.802

16 20 Vitor Lopes / Nelson Delgado SEGWAY 1000 T2 5 Lp. in 40:40.342 4 Lp. in 35:06.431 9 01:15:46.773 12:56.265 1:14.593

17 131 Paulo Fernandes / Ana Lourenço Telepizza POLARIS RZR900 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 43:11.718 4 Lp. in 33:58.641 9 01:17:10.359 14:19.851 1:23.586

18 121 Jean Philippe Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 44:49.878 4 Lp. in 35:23.627 9 01:20:13.505 17:22.997 3:03.146

19 135 Marco Marques CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 40:12.575 4 Lp. in 40:38.568 9 01:20:51.143 18:00.635 37.638

20 14 Dario Franco CAN AM X3 T1 5 Lp. in 38:39.438 3 Lp. in 37:06.447 8 01:15:45.885 1 Lp. 1 Lp.

21 27 Micael Vitoria / Fabio Pratas Yesautoracing Team SEGWAY VILLAIN … T2 4 Lp. in 49:24.653 4 Lp. in 32:28.899 8 01:21:53.552 1 Lp. 6:07.667

22 126 Paulo Godinho PG RACING Buggy 5 Lp. in 37:27.549 2 Lp. in 15:18.723 7 00:52:46.272 2 Lp. 1 Lp.

23 125 Jorge Silva Prozis CAN AM MAVERICK Hobby T1 2 Lp. in 15:25.866 4 Lp. in 29:53.914 6 00:45:19.780 3 Lp. 1 Lp.

24 21 Arnaldo Monteiro / Jose Farinha … Mundimat Racing Team POLARIS RZR PRO … T1 5 Lp. in 36:15.766 5 00:36:15.766 4 Lp. 1 Lp.

25 123 Pedro Silva / Jorge Peixoto Prozis Ii CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 36:36.623 0 Lp. in - 5 00:36:36.623 4 Lp. 20.857

26 124 Jorge Areia / Paulo Machado Nastrotex CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:43.064 0 Lp. in - 5 00:37:43.064 4 Lp. 1:06.441

27 133 Claudio Loureiro Team Natureza CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:23.467 5 00:39:23.467 4 Lp. 1:40.403

28 115 Iuri Alves Brm Racing Team RAGE COMET R Buggy 5 Lp. in 41:26.618 0 Lp. in - 5 00:41:26.618 4 Lp. 2:03.151

29 127 Ruben Rosa / Paulo Lopes CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 4 Lp. in 29:52.829 4 00:29:52.829 5 Lp. 1 Lp.

30 24 Alexandre Silva / Tania Diogo Mundimat Racing Team POLARIS PRO R T1 4 Lp. in 31:48.558 4 00:31:48.558 5 Lp. 1:55.729

31 25 Luis Lourenço / Ana Lopes Yesautoracing Team SEGWAY VILLAIN … T2 1 Lp. in 18:54.058 2 Lp. in 17:35.890 3 00:36:29.948 6 Lp. 1 Lp.

32 119 Vitor Dias Team Natureza CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 0 Lp. in - 1 Lp. in 7:35.381 1 00:07:35.381 8 Lp. 2 Lp.

33 22 Miguel Cunha / João Casalinho CAN AM X3 T1 1 Lp. in 7:56.602 1 00:07:56.602 8 Lp. 21.221
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34 132 Jose Saraiva / João Casalinho CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 1 Lp. in 11:19.897 1 00:11:19.897 8 Lp. 3:23.295
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1 28 Sergio Batista CAN AM X3R T1 5 Lp. in 35:21.346 4 Lp. in 27:29.162 9 01:02:50.508 - -

2 134 Sergio Vaz / Francisco Vaz Team Caramulo POLARIS PRO R T1 5 Lp. in 35:46.781 4 Lp. in 28:26.645 9 01:04:13.426 1:22.918 1:22.918

3 17 Rafael Caseiro / Manuel Brardo Alpendre Do Rio CAN AM X3R T1 5 Lp. in 36:57.179 4 Lp. in 29:21.544 9 01:06:18.723 3:28.215 2:05.297

4 15 Bruno Martins Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 T1 5 Lp. in 37:53.752 4 Lp. in 29:18.988 9 01:07:12.740 4:22.232 54.017

5 19 Emanuel Luz / Soraia Chambel Repower 4X4 CAN AM X3 T1 5 Lp. in 36:21.712 4 Lp. in 32:47.929 9 01:09:09.641 6:19.133 1:56.901

6 14 Dario Franco CAN AM X3 T1 5 Lp. in 38:39.438 3 Lp. in 37:06.447 8 01:15:45.885 1 Lp. 1 Lp.

7 21 Arnaldo Monteiro / Jose Farinha … Mundimat Racing Team POLARIS RZR PRO … T1 5 Lp. in 36:15.766 5 00:36:15.766 4 Lp. 3 Lp.

8 24 Alexandre Silva / Tania Diogo Mundimat Racing Team POLARIS PRO R T1 4 Lp. in 31:48.558 4 00:31:48.558 5 Lp. 1 Lp.

9 22 Miguel Cunha / João Casalinho CAN AM X3 T1 1 Lp. in 7:56.602 1 00:07:56.602 8 Lp. 3 Lp.
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1 18 Paulo Caseiro Alpendre Do Rio YAMAHA YXZ1000 T2 5 Lp. in 41:40.571 4 Lp. in 32:51.609 9 01:14:32.180 - -

2 20 Vitor Lopes / Nelson Delgado SEGWAY 1000 T2 5 Lp. in 40:40.342 4 Lp. in 35:06.431 9 01:15:46.773 1:14.593 1:14.593

3 27 Micael Vitoria / Fabio Pratas Yesautoracing Team SEGWAY VILLAIN … T2 4 Lp. in 49:24.653 4 Lp. in 32:28.899 8 01:21:53.552 1 Lp. 1 Lp.

4 25 Luis Lourenço / Ana Lopes Yesautoracing Team SEGWAY VILLAIN … T2 1 Lp. in 18:54.058 2 Lp. in 17:35.890 3 00:36:29.948 6 Lp. 5 Lp.
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1 126 Paulo Godinho PG RACING Buggy 5 Lp. in 37:27.549 2 Lp. in 15:18.723 7 00:52:46.272 - -

2 115 Iuri Alves Brm Racing Team RAGE COMET R Buggy 5 Lp. in 41:26.618 0 Lp. in - 5 00:41:26.618 2 Lp. 2 Lp.
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1 113 Vitor Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team CAN AM X3 R Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:25.346 4 Lp. in 29:50.483 9 01:07:15.829 - -

2 114 Rui Pereira / Pedro Monica Electrexcompeticion CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:23.344 4 Lp. in 30:53.673 9 01:08:17.017 1:01.188 1:01.188

3 112 Jose Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:19.765 4 Lp. in 30:53.589 9 01:09:13.354 1:57.525 56.337

4 117 Hermenegildo Santos Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:55.832 4 Lp. in 30:26.860 9 01:09:22.692 2:06.863 9.338

5 122 João Paulo Santos / Anne Santos Jpvs Racing CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:10.578 4 Lp. in 30:21.874 9 01:09:32.452 2:16.623 9.760

6 120 Mario Lampreia Silva / Rogerio … Lampreiauto CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:49.966 4 Lp. in 30:42.460 9 01:10:32.426 3:16.597 59.974

7 128 Diogo Francisco / Daniel Andrade Brm Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 39:47.131 4 Lp. in 31:03.958 9 01:10:51.089 3:35.260 18.663

8 116 Luis Martins Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 XRS Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:16.932 4 Lp. in 33:01.226 9 01:11:18.158 4:02.329 27.069

9 130 Adelino Oliveira / Ezequiel Frag… POLARIS RZR 1000 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 41:01.074 4 Lp. in 31:48.304 9 01:12:49.378 5:33.549 1:31.220

10 131 Paulo Fernandes / Ana Lourenço Telepizza POLARIS RZR900 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 43:11.718 4 Lp. in 33:58.641 9 01:17:10.359 9:54.530 4:20.981

11 121 Jean Philippe Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 44:49.878 4 Lp. in 35:23.627 9 01:20:13.505 12:57.676 3:03.146

12 135 Marco Marques CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 40:12.575 4 Lp. in 40:38.568 9 01:20:51.143 13:35.314 37.638

13 125 Jorge Silva Prozis CAN AM MAVERICK Hobby T1 2 Lp. in 15:25.866 4 Lp. in 29:53.914 6 00:45:19.780 3 Lp. 3 Lp.

14 123 Pedro Silva / Jorge Peixoto Prozis Ii CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 36:36.623 0 Lp. in - 5 00:36:36.623 4 Lp. 1 Lp.

15 124 Jorge Areia / Paulo Machado Nastrotex CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:43.064 0 Lp. in - 5 00:37:43.064 4 Lp. 1:06.441

16 133 Claudio Loureiro Team Natureza CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:23.467 5 00:39:23.467 4 Lp. 1:40.403

17 127 Ruben Rosa / Paulo Lopes CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 4 Lp. in 29:52.829 4 00:29:52.829 5 Lp. 1 Lp.

18 119 Vitor Dias Team Natureza CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 0 Lp. in - 1 Lp. in 7:35.381 1 00:07:35.381 8 Lp. 3 Lp.

19 132 Jose Saraiva / João Casalinho CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 1 Lp. in 11:19.897 1 00:11:19.897 8 Lp. 3:44.516
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1 113 Vitor Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team CAN AM X3 R Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:25.346 4 Lp. in 29:50.483 9 01:07:15.829 - -

2 114 Rui Pereira / Pedro Monica Electrexcompeticion CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:23.344 4 Lp. in 30:53.673 9 01:08:17.017 1:01.188 1:01.188

3 112 Jose Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:19.765 4 Lp. in 30:53.589 9 01:09:13.354 1:57.525 56.337

4 117 Hermenegildo Santos Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:55.832 4 Lp. in 30:26.860 9 01:09:22.692 2:06.863 9.338

5 122 João Paulo Santos / Anne Santos Jpvs Racing CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:10.578 4 Lp. in 30:21.874 9 01:09:32.452 2:16.623 9.760

6 120 Mario Lampreia Silva / Rogerio … Lampreiauto CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:49.966 4 Lp. in 30:42.460 9 01:10:32.426 3:16.597 59.974

7 116 Luis Martins Brm Racing Team CAN AM X3 XRS Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:16.932 4 Lp. in 33:01.226 9 01:11:18.158 4:02.329 45.732

8 130 Adelino Oliveira / Ezequiel Frag… POLARIS RZR 1000 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 41:01.074 4 Lp. in 31:48.304 9 01:12:49.378 5:33.549 1:31.220

9 131 Paulo Fernandes / Ana Lourenço Telepizza POLARIS RZR900 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 43:11.718 4 Lp. in 33:58.641 9 01:17:10.359 9:54.530 4:20.981

10 135 Marco Marques CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 40:12.575 4 Lp. in 40:38.568 9 01:20:51.143 13:35.314 3:40.784

11 125 Jorge Silva Prozis CAN AM MAVERICK Hobby T1 2 Lp. in 15:25.866 4 Lp. in 29:53.914 6 00:45:19.780 3 Lp. 3 Lp.

12 123 Pedro Silva / Jorge Peixoto Prozis Ii CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 36:36.623 0 Lp. in - 5 00:36:36.623 4 Lp. 1 Lp.

13 124 Jorge Areia / Paulo Machado Nastrotex CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 37:43.064 0 Lp. in - 5 00:37:43.064 4 Lp. 1:06.441

14 133 Claudio Loureiro Team Natureza CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 39:23.467 5 00:39:23.467 4 Lp. 1:40.403

15 127 Ruben Rosa / Paulo Lopes CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 4 Lp. in 29:52.829 4 00:29:52.829 5 Lp. 1 Lp.

16 119 Vitor Dias Team Natureza CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 0 Lp. in - 1 Lp. in 7:35.381 1 00:07:35.381 8 Lp. 3 Lp.

17 132 Jose Saraiva / João Casalinho CAN AM X3 Hobby T1 1 Lp. in 11:19.897 1 00:11:19.897 8 Lp. 3:44.516
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1 128 Diogo Francisco / Daniel Andrade Brm Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 39:47.131 4 Lp. in 31:03.958 9 01:10:51.089 - -

2 121 Jean Philippe Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 44:49.878 4 Lp. in 35:23.627 9 01:20:13.505 9:22.416 9:22.416
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1 112 Jose Rodrigues Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ Hobby T1 5 Lp. in 38:19.765 4 Lp. in 30:53.589 9 01:09:13.354 - -

2 128 Diogo Francisco / Daniel Andrade Brm Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 39:47.131 4 Lp. in 31:03.958 9 01:10:51.089 1:37.735 1:37.735

3 18 Paulo Caseiro Alpendre Do Rio YAMAHA YXZ1000 T2 5 Lp. in 41:40.571 4 Lp. in 32:51.609 9 01:14:32.180 5:18.826 3:41.091

4 121 Jean Philippe Nova Era Racing Team YAMAHA YXZ1000 Hobby T2 5 Lp. in 44:49.878 4 Lp. in 35:23.627 9 01:20:13.505 11:00.151 5:41.325

Cronometrista: Director de Prova:

Ricardo Lobo Luís Pirralho

Página : 9 / 9


